10.
11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

General Manager

Executive Officer

Deputy General Manager

Agm, Public Safety
Agm, Operations

General Manager

Agm, District Counsel

General Manager

Police Sergeant/Helicopter
Pilot

Assistant Executive Officer

General Manager

Police Captain

Chief Financial Officer/Director
Of Administrative Services

Police Captain

Agm, Finance & Management
Services/Chief Financial Officer
Administrator

General Counsel

Administrator

Agm, Acquisition
/Stewardship/Development

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

Fort Ord Reuse Authority
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

East Bay Regional Park District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

East Bay Regional Park District

Fort Ord Reuse Authority

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

General Manager
Administration

General

General Manager
Administration

Office Of The Chief

Operations
Administration
General Manager

District Counsel

Administration
Public
Safety/helicopter

General

Business

Police-Field

General Manager

Police-Administration

Management Services

Parks & Planning

Legal

Administration

Asd Administration

Total Wages

$310,170

$285,762
$261,570

$246,424
$242,388

$237,260

$230,782
$229,699

$224,541

$214,643
$207,595

$207,025
$206,274

$202,389
$201,341

$200,994

$200,303

$200,183

$197,212

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$43,687

$79,712
$47,684

$41,196
$46,973

$23,423

$30,049
$39,771

$48,418

$43,475
$52,991

$59,957
$32,992

$61,129
$43,796

$16,982

$19,677

$22,616

$32,381



20.

21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.
43,

President General Manager

Chief, Human Resources Officer

Police Sergeant
Fire Captain

General Manager

Agm, Public Affairs
Lieutenant Public Safety
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot

General Manager

Lieutenant Public Safety

Dispatch Supervisor

Chief Information Officer
Assistant Finance Officer
Police Officer

Fire Lieutenant

Assistant General Manager

Administrator

Natural Resources Manager

Real Property Manager

General Manager

Assistant District Counsel

District Administrator

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Southgate Recreation and Park

District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Monterey Peninsula Regional
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Conejo Recreation and Park
District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

President/Executive

Human Resources
Office Of The Chief
Fire Operations

Administration

Public Affairs
Police-Field
Police-Administration
Police-Field

Public
Safety/helicopter

Administration

Police-Administration

Communication/Recor
ds/Evidence

Information Services
Management Services
Police-Field

Fire Operations

General Manager
Recreation &
Community Services
Natural Resources
Real Property

Administration

District Counsel

Administration

$196,743

$195,330
$194,037
$191,294
$188,773

$188,416
$188,176
$187,810
$184,346
$183,580

$180,618

$178,425
$177,367

$176,239
$175,943
$175,637
$175,607
$175,031

$174,995

$174,357

$170,252

$169,495

$169,051
$168,936

$43,461

$36,953
$48,268
$47,683
$29,618

$42,616
$32,363
$24,802
$49,279
$16,970

$31,433

$48,575
$34,435

$34,130
$40,337
$45,881
$46,799
$40,818

$27,651

$40,765

$40,691

$31,662

$35,887
$18,141



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
55.

56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

64.

Capital Planning And
Development Director

Chief, Interpretation &
Recreation Services

General Manager

Administrative Services Director

General Manager

Chief, Park Operations

Controller/Finance Mgr.

Planning Manager

Assistant Finance Officer

Director Of Planning &
Maintenance

Assistant District Counsel |

Chief, Maintenance & Skilled
Trades

General Manager
ESCA Program Manager

General Manager

Chief, Stewardship

Engineering & Construction
Manager

Fire Chief
Lieutenant Public Safety

General Manager

General Manager

District Manager

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and
Park District

North of the River Recreation
and Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Fort Ord Reuse Authority

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

East Bay Regional Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Desert Recreation District
Fort Ord Reuse Authority

Valley-Wide Recreation and
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Hesperia Recreation and Park
District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Business

Interpretation &
Recreation
Administration

Administration

Business

Admin

Park Operations
Administration

General

Planning

Finance

Planning And
Maintenance

District Counsel

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

General Government
General

Administration

Asd Administration

Engineering And
Construction

Fire Operations
Police-Field

Administration Division

Administration

$167,403

$167,285

$167,186

$166,973

$166,258

$165,179

$164,975
$163,753

$163,523
$161,379

$160,963
$160,694

$160,579
$160,033
$159,738

$158,635
$157,872

$157,313
$157,071
$156,564

$156,243

$25,116

$40,425

$14,018

$34,189

$24,026

$40,646

$32,635
$39,952

$40,603
$25,558

$37,037
$33,674

$35,178
$26,705
$38,507

$33,558
$19,889

$36,635
$51,509
$99,870

$25,037



65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.

74.

75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.

82.

83.

84.
85.

86.
87.
88.

General Manager

Police Officer

Audit Manager

Police Sergeant
Assistant Finance Officer

Dispatch Supervisor

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Business Services Manager

Director Of Administration

Police Sergeant
Fire Captain
Sanitation Truck Driver

Administrative Services
Manager

Police Officer
Park Supervisor I

General Manager

Information Systems &
Technology Manager

Finance Manager

Police Sergeant

Human Resources Manager

Park Ranger Il
Police Officer

General Manager

District Manager

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Monterey Peninsula Regional
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Monterey Peninsula Regional
Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Livermore Area Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Police-Field
Finance
Detectives Unit
Finance

Communication/Recor
ds/Evidence

Police-Field
Police-Field

Business Services
Administration

Administration

Recruitment & Training
Fire Operations
Sanitation

Administration

Police-Field
Fire Operations

Administration

Information
Technology

Administration

Police-Field

Human Resources

Alameda County Trails
Special Enforcement

Administration

$153,775

$151,824
$150,587
$149,788
$149,368
$149,163

$149,009
$149,000
$148,642

$147,911

$147,018
$146,895
$146,498
$145,253

$145,006
$144,855
$144,315

$143,890

$143,836

$143,695
$143,388

$142,334
$142,119
$141,530

$27,838

$19,694
$38,217
$49,869
$15,052
$17,942

$49,254
$23,473
$22,790

$24,685

$42,992
$47,702
$16,676
$51,425

$45,807
$30,358
$13,792

$32,961

$52,261

$32,477
$33,566

$32,608
$21,424
$37,570



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.

98.
99.

100.

Fire Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Principal Analyst
Police Officer

Area Manager

Construction Manager

Gis Program Administrator

Assistant General Manager

Senior Resource Management
Specialist

Police Sergeant

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
Fort Ord Reuse Authority

East Bay Regional Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

East Bay Regional Park District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Desert Recreation District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

East Bay Regional Park District

Fire Operations
Detectives Unit
Ebmud Joint Powers
Police-Field

General

Police-Field

Land And Facilities

Construction/su rvey

Information
Technology

Community Services

Natural Resources

Special Enforcement

$138,982
$138,912
$138,637
$138,177
$137,668
$136,569
$136,495

$136,386
$136,047

$135,796
$135,152

$135,026

$22,366
$38,572
$40,748
$46,143
$30,629
$45,725
$25,461

$38,188
$14,950

$30,113
$37,347

$29,714



