	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$310,170	\$43,687
2.	Executive Officer		Fort Ord Reuse Authority	General	\$285,762	\$79,712
3.	Deputy General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$261,570	\$47,684
4.	Agm, Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Of The Chief	\$246,424	\$41,196
5.	Agm, Operations		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$242,388	\$46,973
6.	General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$237,260	\$23,423
7.	Agm, District Counsel		East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$230,782	\$30,049
8.	General Manager		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$229,699	\$39,771
9.	Police Sergeant/Helicopter Pilot		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$224,541	\$48,418
10.	Assistant Executive Officer		Fort Ord Reuse Authority	General	\$214,643	\$43,475
11.	General Manager		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Business	\$207,595	\$52,991
12.	Police Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$207,025	\$59,957
13.	Chief Financial Officer/Director Of Administrative Services		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$206,274	\$32,992
14.	Police Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$202,389	\$61,129
15.	Agm, Finance & Management Services/Chief Financial Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Management Services	\$201,341	\$43,796
16.	Administrator		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Parks & Planning	\$200,994	\$16,982
17.	General Counsel		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Legal	\$200,303	\$19,677
18.	Administrator		Conejo Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$200,183	\$22,616
19.	Agm, Acquisition /Stewardship/Development		East Bay Regional Park District	Asd Administration	\$197,212	\$32,381

20.	President General Manager	Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	President/Executive	\$196,743	\$43,461
21.	Chief, Human Resources Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$195,330	\$36,953
22.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Office Of The Chief	\$194,037	\$48,268
23.	Fire Captain	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$191,294	\$47,683
24.	General Manager	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$188,773	\$29,618
25.	Agm, Public Affairs	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$188,416	\$42,616
26.	Lieutenant Public Safety	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$188,176	\$32,363
27.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$187,810	\$24,802
28.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$184,346	\$49,279
29.	Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$183,580	\$16,970
30.	General Manager	Monterey Peninsula Regional Park District	Administration	\$180,618	\$31,433
31.	Lieutenant Public Safety	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$178,425	\$48,575
32.	Dispatch Supervisor	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Recor ds/Evidence	\$177,367	\$34,435
33.	Chief Information Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Information Services	\$176,239	\$34,130
34.	Assistant Finance Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Management Services	\$175,943	\$40,337
35.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$175,637	\$45,881
36.	Fire Lieutenant	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$175,607	\$46,799
37.	Assistant General Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$175,031	\$40,818
38.	Administrator	Conejo Recreation and Park District	Recreation & Community Services	\$174,995	\$27,651
39.	Natural Resources Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$174,357	\$40,765
40.	Real Property Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Real Property	\$170,252	\$40,691
41.	General Manager	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$169,495	\$31,662
42.	Assistant District Counsel II	East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$169,051	\$35,887
43.	District Administrator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$168,936	\$18,141

44.	Capital Planning And Development Director		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Business	\$167,403	\$25,116
45.	Chief, Interpretation & Recreation Services		East Bay Regional Park District	Interpretation & Recreation Administration	\$167,285	\$40,425
46.	General Manager		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$167,186	\$14,018
47.	Administrative Services Director		Hayward Area Recreation and Park District	Business	\$166,973	\$34,189
48.	General Manager		North of the River Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$166,258	\$24,026
49.	Chief, Park Operations		East Bay Regional Park District	Park Operations Administration	\$165,179	\$40,646
50.	Controller/Finance Mgr.		Fort Ord Reuse Authority	General	\$164,975	\$32,635
51.	Planning Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$163,753	\$39,952
52.	Assistant Finance Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$163,523	\$40,603
53.	Director Of Planning & Maintenance	District Manager	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$161,379	\$25,558
54.	Assistant District Counsel I		East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$160,963	\$37,037
55.	Chief, Maintenance & Skilled Trades		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$160,694	\$33,674
56.	General Manager		Desert Recreation District	General Government	\$160,579	\$35,178
57.	ESCA Program Manager		Fort Ord Reuse Authority	General	\$160,033	\$26,705
58.	General Manager		Valley-Wide Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$159,738	\$38,507
59.	Chief, Stewardship		East Bay Regional Park District	Asd Administration	\$158,635	\$33,558
60.	Engineering & Construction Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$157,872	\$19,889
61.	Fire Chief		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$157,313	\$36,635
62.	Lieutenant Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$157,071	\$51,509
63.	General Manager		Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Administration Division	\$156,564	\$99,870
64.	General Manager		Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$156,243	\$25,037

65.	General Manager		Pleasant Valley Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$153,775	\$27,838
66.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$151,824	\$19,694
67.	Audit Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$150,587	\$38,217
68.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$149,788	\$49,869
69.	Assistant Finance Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$149,368	\$15,052
70.	Dispatch Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Recor ds/Evidence	\$149,163	\$17,942
71.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$149,009	\$49,254
72.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$149,000	\$23,473
73.	Business Services Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Business Services Administration	\$148,642	\$22,790
74.	Director Of Administration	District Manager	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$147,911	\$24,685
75.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Recruitment & Training	\$147,018	\$42,992
76.	Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$146,895	\$47,702
77.	Sanitation Truck Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Sanitation	\$146,498	\$16,676
78.	Administrative Services Manager		Monterey Peninsula Regional Park District	Administration	\$145,253	\$51,425
79.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$145,006	\$45,807
80.	Park Supervisor II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$144,855	\$30,358
81.	General Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$144,315	\$13,792
82.	Information Systems & Technology Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$143,890	\$32,961
83.	Finance Manager		Monterey Peninsula Regional Park District	Administration	\$143,836	\$52,261
84.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$143,695	\$32,477
85.	Human Resources Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Human Resources	\$143,388	\$33,566
86.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Alameda County Trails	\$142,334	\$32,608
87.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$142,119	\$21,424
88.	General Manager		Livermore Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$141,530	\$37,570

				+ / A A A A A A	+
89.	Fire Lieutenant	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$138,982	\$22,366
90.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$138,912	\$38,572
91.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$138,637	\$40,748
92.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$138,177	\$46,143
93.	Principal Analyst	Fort Ord Reuse Authority	General	\$137,668	\$30,629
94.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$136,569	\$45,725
95.	Area Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$136,495	\$25,461
96.	Construction Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Construction/survey	\$136,386	\$38,188
97.	Gis Program Administrator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$136,047	\$14,950
98.	Assistant General Manager	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$135,796	\$30,113
99.	Senior Resource Management Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$135,152	\$37,347
100.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$135,026	\$29,714